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MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP
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Overview
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Price
16.72 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.48% (0.08)

JP3902400005
6503
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

35,311 EUR
NIKKEI 225

16.58 EUR (487)
16.795 EUR (179)
16.70 EUR
16.735 EUR
16.70 EUR
16.64 EUR
16.71853 EUR
374

6,252.73

4

115

WKN: 6503

17.50

16.25

15.00

13.75

12.50

11.25

10.00

8.75

2020

2021

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cd4b1a2b8da51954e8cd1e952b817d69ad4fa7f7b602ad5b1f09b3b9f111b96&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=524d8ae17358c19ec&time=1721312634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32302e67773a10be966d7331451fd657d81e81d6f4f715651ed40a121d4d5265&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc924006e78d4f8e4&time=1721312634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c50b4b00e22cb895a9087ce810abf63bd13500264a4f42fce2c217ef4fa3da05&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38896881af2340367&time=1721312634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79e2960b5194a9914f92dd72cbc161f96c6cf7920c5d477295327cf897c3dd1e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba458eecdc0a0741b&time=1721312634&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bfe8100e81ed104bbd4ade60cb1e73ff0691359af50e286d41a15bf3ae4ff75&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3fbc0b73bbfcaca71&time=1721312634&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 15:53:08

Price
16.72 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.48% (0.08)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

16.27 EUR (1,181
15.34 EUR (893

ISIN JP3902400005
Symbol 6503
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,311 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.58 EUR (487)
Ask (Ask size) 16.795 EUR (179)
Open 16.70 EUR
High 16.735 EUR
Low 16.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.64 EUR
VWAP 16.71853 EUR
Volume (pcs) 374
Trading volume 6,252.73
Number of trades 4
Last size 115
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.40% +28.15% +45.33%
Perf (abs.) +3.37 +3.66 +5.19
Beta 1.22 1.10 0.88
Volatility  33.15 30.08 26.85
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spofitelna

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

)
)
15.52 EUR (1,291)
13.63 EUR (1,232)
17.30 EUR (2024/05/03)
12.40 EUR (2024/02/07)
17.30 EUR (2024/05/03)
10.71 EUR (2023/10/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:53 16.72EUR  0.01 4

17
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,885.00 JPY 188.00 11,285
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 16.60 EUR  0.00 1

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 16.615 EUR 0.00 1

17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:23 16.51 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219831

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 18:44 17.148 USD 0.01
10
2024/07/ 12:31 16.455 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 16.61 EUR  0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19327

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

. MITSUBISHI
A¥ N\ ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP.

2-2-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8310
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3218-2111
Fax: 03-3218-2431
E-mail: -
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spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kei Uruma

Jun Nagasawa

Koichi Orito

Satoshi
Matsushita

Tadashi
Matsumoto

Yoshikazu
Miyata

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mitoji Yabunaka

Haruka
Matsuyama

Hiroko Koide

Hiroshi
Obayashi

Hiroyuki Yanagi
Jun Nagasawa

Kazunori
Watanabe

Kuniaki Masuda

Masahiko
Sagawa

Masako Egawa
Satoshi Takeda

Takashi
Oyamada

Takashi
Sakamoto

Tatsuro Kosaka

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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